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Name

George Werner Jr.

Michael Herbert

William Blackham

Name
Ryan Fee
Thomas Mareno
Mark Ogden

Name

Name
Eric Garvin Jr
Liam Mcmackin
Austin Nemeth

Matthew Acerno

Dylan Walsh
Tyler Ferrante

Name
Jack Owenburg

Christopher Kavanagh
Matteo Gravinese

Kieran Brennan

Nathaniel Kavanagh

Logan Cristoforo

Dominick Lettieri
Nicholas Cristoforo

Town
Sayville
Smithtown
Sayville

Town
Sayville
Sayville
Selden

Town

Town
West Sayville
Sayville
East Setauket
Sayville
West Sayville
Sayville

Town
Sayville
Sayville

Rocky Point
Center Moriches
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville
Patchogue

State Country Age

NY
NY
NY

State Country Age

NY
NY
NY

State Country Age

State Country Age

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State Country Age

NY
NY

us
us
us

us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

19
25
18

42
45
60

14
11
13
13
14
10

16
19
15
16
16
16
17
18

Overall
Age Group
M1519
M2529
M1519

Masters
Age Group
M4044
M4549
M6064

Male 9 and u
Age Group

Male 10 to
Age Group
M1014
M1014
M1014
M1014
M1014
M1014

Male 15 to
Age Group
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519
M1519

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

934.9385
896.8007
876.1536

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points

807.459
736.823
695.723

nder

1000.0000
977.2752
984.3133

867.622
801.864
758.437

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

1934.939
1874.076
1860.467

Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

1675.080
1538.687
1454.159

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

14

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

467.885
422.643
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

19

547.870
518.730
624.907
587.334
516.553
478.062

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1015.755
941.374
624.907
587.334
516.553
478.062

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

840.501
730.140
0.000
728.884
0.000
608.393
545.855
517.377

890.210
769.118
760.775
0.000
621.969
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1730.711
1499.258
760.775
728.884
621.969
608.393
545.855
517.377
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Name
Kevin Birkeland
Gerard Connelly

Marius Sidlauskas
Peter Argerakis
Ryan Haun
Jack Novak
Chris Makowski
Matthew Almond
Christopher Pacia
Brandon Weiss

Name
Matthew Stephan
Scott Daley
Paolo Fiore
Nick Giampietro
Henry Kostecki
Patrick McGuire
James Schaefer Jr
Kevin Hart
Daniel Ryder
John Campagna

Town
Bohemia
New York

Smithtown
Holtsville
Bayport
Sayville
Bayport
Center Moriches
Sayville
Jericho

Town
Sayville
East Islip
Ridgefield
Babylon
Smithtown
Smithtown
Center Moriches
Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook

State Country Age
NY us 20
NY us 24
NY us 23
NY us 21
NY us 24
NY us 23
NY us 21
NY us 23
NY us 21
NY us 20

State Country Age
NY us 26
NY us 29
CcT us 27
NY us 26
NY us 26
NY us 27
NY us 25
NY us 29
NY us 29
NY us 25

Male 20 to 24

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

Age Group
M2024 568.240
M2024 1000.000
M2024 963.755
M2024 944.490
M2024 791.893
M2024 762.291
M2024 728.884
M2024 618.603
M2024 594.182
M2024 0.000
Male 25 to 29
Age Group

M2529 840.648
M2529 617.973
M2529 932.186
M2529 885.212
M2529 854.748
M2529 749.200
M2529 735.030
M2529 590.117
M2529 589.626
M2529 0.000

622.180
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

337.056

901.631
707.441
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
558.642

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1190.420
1000.000
963.755
944.490
791.893
762.291
728.884
618.603
594.182
337.056

1742.279
1325.414
932.186
885.212
854.748
749.200
735.030
590.117
589.626
558.642



Male 30 to 34

Place Gender Name Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
1 M Robert Pickard Shirley NY us 32 M3034 876.045 971.852 0.000 0.000 0.000 1847.897
2 M Cory Scrio Sayville NY us 33 M3034 564.511 624.252 0.000 0.000 0.000 1188.763
3 M David LaMorte Islip Terrace NY us 32 M3034 468.429 536.461 0.000 0.000 0.000 1004.890
4 M Glen Bornhoft Holbrook NY us 33 M3034 867.344 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 867.344
5 M Adrian Fischl Mount Sinai NY us 34 M3034 793.761 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 793.761
6 M Justin Schimmenti Bay Shore NY us 34 M3034 720.898 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 720.898
7 M Eddie Haase 0 0 0 34 M3034 0.000 696.599 0.000 0.000 0.000 696.599
8 M Ronald Doskoez Jr Deer Park NY us 31 M3034 689.283 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 689.283
9 M Patrick Dean Sayville NY us 31 M3034 585.129 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 585.129
10 M Justin Bunton East Islip NY us 34 M3034 547.668 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 547.668
11 M Greg Hanusch Ronkonkoma  NY us 31 M3034 536.031 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 536.031
12 M Keelan Muscara Sayville NY us 30 M3034 523.851 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 523.851
13 M Kev Jr Fuchs Riverhead NY us 31 M3034 0.000 493.837 0.000 0.000 0.000 493.837
14 M Colin Webber Brooklyn NY us 30 M3034 0.000 455.537 0.000 0.000 0.000 455.537
15 M Edward Macaluso Bayport NY us 30 M3034 441.556 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 441.556

Male 35 to 39

Place Gender Name Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
1 M Brendan Barrett East Moriches  NY us 38 M3539 766.531 842.176 0.000 0.000 0.000 1608.707
2 M MICHAEL SILVERING Oakdale NY us 39 M3539 733.175 796.244 0.000 0.000 0.000 1529.419
3 M Justin Volpe Rocky Point NY us 38 M3539 541.255 613.611 0.000 0.000 0.000 1154.866
4 M Ryan Soltan 0 0 0 38 M3539 844.324 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 844.324
5 M Jonathan Toro Mastic NY us 36 M3539 795.264 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 795.264
6 M Jonathan Luby West Sayville  NY us 36 M3539 781.460 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 781.460
7 M Kenneth Janosick Patchogue NY us 39 M3539 772.196 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 772.196
8 M William Van Horne Miller Place NY us 36 M3539 749.323 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 749.323
9 M Jeffrey Sindone Patchogue NY us 37 M3539 727.256 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 727.256
10 M Matt Smith Brooklyn NY us 36 M3539 725.676 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 725.676
11 M Christopher Cecchetto Mount Sinai NY us 35 M3539 716.653 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 716.653
12 M Chris Hawkins Sayville NY us 39 M3539 701.326 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 701.326
13 M Chris Jerome East Setauket  NY us 39 M3539 0.000 696.148 0.000 0.000 0.000 696.148
14 M Stephen Faber Sayville NY us 37 M3539 0.000 679.652 0.000 0.000 0.000 679.652
15 M Gregory Mannix Babylon NY us 39 M3539 674.282 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 674.282
16 M Garrett Nintzel Chapel Hill NC us 36 M3539 628.821 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 628.821
17 M Kevin Petrosino Sayville NY us 35 M3539 606.470 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 606.470
18 M Greg Wieman White Plains NY us 36 M3539 571.954 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 571.954
19 M matt hansen Sayville NY us 37 M3539 571.719 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 571.719
20 M Jeff Borzello Sayville NY us 35 M3539 569.417 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 569.417
21 M Gavin Fee Sayville NY us 37 M3539 534.291 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 534.291
22 M Ryan McGarry 0 0 0 39 M3539 526.115 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 526.115
23 M Joel Goodbody Astoria NY us 36 M3539 508.218 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 508.218
24 M Chris Kelley Blue Point NY us 39 M3539 481.376 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 481.376
25 M Steven Ferrante Sayville NY us 39 M3539 0.000 475.203 0.000 0.000 0.000 475.203
26 M Colin Macy-O'Toole Sayville NY us 35 M3539 432.347 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 432.347
27 M Daniel Furshpan Sayville NY us 38 M3539 409.679 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 409.679
28 M Duwann Gordon Coram NY us 38 M3539 0.000 308.486 0.000 0.000 0.000 308.486
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Name
James Knote
david luna
Nicholas Betzold
Eric Garvin
Joseph Jensen
Thomas Duffy
Todd Jones
Rich Sparacin
Eric Nintzel
Peter Walsh
Timothy Padilla
Jason Fielding
Herbert Brown
Eric Laskowski

Name
Chris Turk
Francois Kanne
Kenneth Moore
Joseph Gatto
Adam Carpentieri
Stephen Samartino
Dan Holtzman
Ryan Rezinas
Randy Smith
Michael Kennedy
Jason Cifuentes
Jason McGowan
Michael Kane
Chris Schneider

Town
Sayville
0
Sayville
West Sayville
Wantagh
West Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook
Sayville
West Sayville
Perkiomenville
SAYVILLE
East Islip
Patchogue

Town
Bayport
Bayport
Sayville

Nesconset
Sayville
Ronkonkoma
0
Bayport
Rocky Point
Brentwood
West Sayville
0
Smithtown
Sayville

State Country Age

NY us 44

0 0 44
NY us 43
NY us 42

NY us 42
NY us 44
NY us 43
NY us 41
NY us 41
NY us 43
PA us 40
NY us 43
NY us 40
NY us 44

State Country Age
NY us 46
NY us 47
NY us 47

NY us 47
NY us 48
NY us 48

0 0 48
NY uUs 48
NY Us 46

NY us 49
NY us 47

0 0 49
NY USs 46
NY us 48

Male 40 to 44

Age Group

M4044 659.122
M4044 604.519
M4044 627.321
M4044 763.684
M4044 830.645
M4044 0.000

M4044 392.959
M4044 634.955
M4044 631.219
M4044 0.000

M4044 514.599
M4044 441.056
M4044 0.000

M4044 432.618

Male 45 to 49
Age Group

M4549 599.137
M4549 582.185
M4549 0.000

M4549 662.826
M4549 639.498
M4549 636.456
M4549 621.481
M4549 577.527
M4549 565.431
M4549 262.044
M4549 551.632
M4549 521.942
M4549 506.879
M4549 0.000

725.916
759.391
698.685
547.736
0.000
826.290
423.789
0.000
0.000
516.426
0.000
0.000
437.391
0.000

643.440
637.061
766.064
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
299.203
0.000
0.000
0.000
364.355

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

1385.038
1363.910
1326.006
1311.421
830.645
826.290
816.749
634.955
631.219
516.426
514.599
441.056
437.391
432.618

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

1242.577
1219.246
766.064
662.826
639.498
636.456
621.481
577.527
565.431
561.247
551.632
521.942
506.879
364.355
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Name
Michael Minerva
Jeffrey Votteler

mike vulpis
Eugene Lingner
Joseph Maiorana
Lee Moser
Joseph Golio
David Claps
Tom Schilling
MARK CRUZ
William Fernandez
Kevin Carpenter
Patrick Hession
Jack Sheahan
Philip Wolf

Name
dennis liu
Pierce Cohalan
Daniel Cleary
Yu-Jen Lai
Joseph Sullivan
Dale Malone
Michael Lofaro Sr.
michael cleary
Robert Rate
Andy Cristoforo
Chris Ezzo
John Raymond
Michael Nolan
Bernd Erpenbeck
Kevin Fuchs
gary Freitag
Bob Lingner
Gary Nappo
Kenneth Ramirez
Phil Weiss
John Almond
James Schaefer

Town
Medford
Manorville
0
Ronkonkoma
Shirley
Smithtown
Sayville
Oakdale
0
Naperville
Sayville
Sayville
Blue Point
Manhattan
Hauppauge

Town
Sayville
Great River
Saint James
East Setauket
Sayville
Holtsville
West Sayville
Smithtown
Selden
Patchogue
Long Beach
Sayville
0
New York
Riverhead
0
Bayport
Sayville
Nesconset
Jericho

Center Moriches
Center Moriches

State Country Age

NY
NY
0
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
0
IL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

State Country Age

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
0
NY
NY
0
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

us
us
0
us
us
us
us
us
0
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
0
us
us
0
us
us
us
us
us
us

50
50
54
51
52
53
54
50
53
50
54
51
54
51
50

56
55
56
59
55
58
55
56
57
56
56
58
59
57
56
58
56
59
58
57
57
57

Male 50 to 54

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points

Age Group

M5054 675.985
M5054 669.165
M5054 592.482
M5054 534.731
M5054 499.915
M5054 507.131
M5054 533.413
M5054 0.000

M5054 645.565
M5054 0.000

M5054 501.098
M5054 488.149
M5054 469.106
M5054 461.301
M5054 0.000

Male 55 to 59
Age Group

M5559 653.456
M5559 625.191
M5559 668.119
M5559 600.072
M5559 579.183
M5559 499.713
M5559 520.606
M5559 474.070
M5559 480.552
M5559 420.521
M5559 0.000

M5559 688.024
M5559 670.184
M5559 0.000

M5559 0.000

M5559 567.887
M5559 534.834
M5559 0.000

M5559 406.935
M5559 0.000

M5559 323.693
M5559 323.543

748.331
717.417
659.491
565.632
594.022
443.668
368.219
719.948
0.000
594.147
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
357.173

666.995
691.725
620.946
663.244
645.804
596.529
567.625
537.355
521.931
470.291
728.546
0.000
0.000
630.939
606.871
0.000
0.000
433.220
0.000
337.005
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1424.316
1386.581
1251.973
1100.364
1093.938
950.800
901.632
719.948
645.565
594.147
501.098
488.149
469.106
461.301
357.173

1320.450
1316.916
1289.066
1263.316
1224.987
1096.242
1088.230
1011.425
1002.483
890.812
728.546
688.024
670.184
630.939
606.871
567.887
534.834
433.220
406.935
337.005
323.693
323.543



Male 60 to 64

Place Gender Name Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
1 M John Oakley Lindenhurst NY us 60 M6064 699.797 749.953 0.000 0.000 0.000 1449.750
2 M Paul Bonanni Selden NY us 61 M6064 643.477 685.158 0.000 0.000 0.000 1328.635
3 M Michael Canavaciol Sayville NY us 60 M6064 459.737 533.140 0.000 0.000 0.000 992.877
4 M Alan Baisch Deer Park NY us 60 M6064 768.036 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 768.036
5 M Barry Auskern Bernardston MA us 62 M6064 670.685 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 670.685
6 M Joseph Cunningham Sayville NY us 60 M6064 600.174 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 600.174
7 M Brian McKenna Islip NY us 63 M6064 566.516 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 566.516
8 M David Chan Oakdale NY us 61 M6064 0.000 542.567 0.000 0.000 0.000 542.567
9 M David Wong Commack NY us 63 M6064 467.188 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 467.188
10 M John Klingel Lake Grove NY us 63 M6064 448.955 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 448.955
11 M Gary Epstein Riverhead NY us 63 M6064 395.864 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 395.864
12 M Michael Reilly Sayville NY us 62 M6064 390.397 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 390.397

Male 65 to 69

Place Gender Name Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
1 M Steven Hunter sayville NY us 66 M6569 425.200 464.808 0.000 0.000 0.000 890.008
2 M John Genova West Islip NY us 66 M6569 303.140 362.487 0.000 0.000 0.000 665.627
3 M Joseph Smolski 0 0 0 68 M6569 0.000 557.528 0.000 0.000 0.000 557.528
4 M Louis Lafleur 0 0 0 66 M6569 549.101 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 549.101
5 M William Mannix Sayville NY us 69 M6569 538.909 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 538.909
6 M Donald Barclay Melville NY us 68 M6569 0.000 528.372 0.000 0.000 0.000 528.372
7 M Dennis Elder 0 0 0 67 M6569 446.271 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 446.271
8 M Gregory Calvano West Sayville  NY us 65 M6569 432.230 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 432.230
9 M Ed Barrett Sayville NY us 66 M6569 427.366 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 427.366
10 M Augie Hoffman 0 0 0 69 M6569 392.939 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 392.939
11 M Tom Ratto Sayville NY us 67 M6569 301.972 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 301.972
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Name
Dave Hepding
Kenneth O'Donnell
Roger Soulagnet
Joe D'Agostino
William O'Brien
George Giokas

Name
Dennis Michel
Maury Dean
James Seery
Brant Brown
Lewis Thornton

Name
Rolf Sternglanz

Name
Steven Fuchs
David Kenney
Frank Martin

Male 70 to 74

Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
Sayville NY us 74 M7074 553.722 599.921 0.000 0.000 0.000 1153.643
Stony Brook NY us 71 M7074 465.245 511.176 0.000 0.000 0.000 976.421
Lindenhurst NY us 74 M7074 601.105 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 601.105
Holbrook NY us 72 M7074 0.000 443.762 0.000 0.000 0.000 443.762
Massapequa NY us 73 M7074 334.826 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 334.826
Sayville NY us 70 M7074 300.044 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 300.044
Male 75 to 79
Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
Sayville NY us 75 M7579 622.555 694.443 0.000 0.000 0.000 1316.998
Patchogue NY us 79 M7579 0.000 526.217 0.000 0.000 0.000 526.217
Bayport NY us 79 M7579 416.659 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 416.659
East Islip NY us 77 M7579 0.000 415.089 0.000 0.000 0.000 415.089
Medford NY us 79 M7579 397.584 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 397.584
Male 80 to 84
Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
Stony Brook NY us 83 M8084 0.000 391.734 0.000 0.000 0.000 391.734
Male 85 to 99
Town State Country Age Age Group Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points Race 4 Points Race 5 Points Cumulative Points
0 0 0 85 M8599 296.842 346.764 0.000 0.000 0.000 643.606
East Moriches  NY us 87 M8599 261.997 277.298 0.000 0.000 0.000 539.294
Bay Shore NY us 87 M8599 287.984771 0 0 0 0 287.985



